Sunshine Coast Friday 20 January, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1200 metres QTIS: $41000, Non QTIS: $15000
01  Worx(Annabel Neasham)

02 Boom Master(Chris Munce)

03  The Lucky Alien(Greg Cornish)

Brodie Loy
Justin Huxtable

Ms Samantha
Collett

James Orman
Adin Thompson

05  Viking Valour(Pat Duff)
06 Sage Advice(Les Ross)

PERRY'S SUNSHINE COAST EVENT HIRE QTIS Three-Year-Old

BENCHMARK 62 Han
1200 metres QTIS: $39000, Non QTIS: $15000

01 Like A Lark(Chris Munce)
02 Northern Pride(Tony Gollan)

Justin Huxtable
James Orman

06 Red Star Rubi(Robert Heathcote) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

07  Six Sides(Natalie McCall) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

09 Sizzling Gal(Liam Birchley) Ms Samantha
Collett

Handicap
1000 metres $24000
02  Maximum Output(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
03  Ovidius(Kevin Kemp) Ms Yvette
Lewis
04 Zingalong(Trevor Miller) Matthew
Powell
05 Office Jim(Pat Webster) Les Tilley

06  Knockknee(Stuart Kendrick)
07  Hamilton Hill(Paul Butterworth)
08 Potent View(Gary Clem)

Justin Huxtable
Ben Thompson
Jason Taylor

2
3
5

4
1

5
4
3

2

3 ALLCHIN AIRCONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION Class 5

7

w b U1~

1 BARRIER REEF POOLS QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap
05:25PM

59.0
57.0
57.0

57.0
56.5

06:00PM

58.0
58.0
56.0

56.0

54.5

06:30PM

59.0

58.5

58.0

57.5
57.0
55.5
54.5

ROCKTEK EARTHMOVING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate

1000 metres QTIS: $41000, Non QTIS: $15000

01 Canelander(Kelly Schweida) Taylor Marshall

02  Curry Legend(Darryl Hansen) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
05 Better Believe It(Pat Duff) Wendy Peel

06 Extreme Belief(Les Ross) Ben Thompson
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07:00PM

57.0
57.0

55.0

10 55.0
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10
11

13
14
16
17

19

Party Spirit(Robert Heathcote) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Rock Lobster(Ron Kelly) Adin Thompson
Runaround Sue(David Vandyke) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

James Orman
Ms Melissa Cox
Nikita Beriman

Ms Samantha
Collett

Mrs Stephanie
Thornton

(EM)Heroic Spirit(Darryl Hansen)
(EM)Tamsin(Ian Livingstone)
(EM)Capital Meg(Louise White)
(EM)Lord Gold(Bruce Brown)

(EM)Bamboleo(Louise White)

5 VILI'S FAMILY BAKERY Maiden Handicap

1000 metres

03
04
05

06
07

21

$26000

Our Rocketman(Natalie McCall)
Immediate Response(Les Ross)

Nikita Beriman
James Orman

Our Armistice(Steven O'Dea & Brodie Loy

Matthew Hoysted)

Elesprit Miss(Garnett Taylor) Ryan Wiggins

Lovezeladys(Trevor Miller) Matthew
Powell

Jennatop(Jason Gregory)
Plums Akimbo(Stuart Kendrick)
Idoneus(Kelly Schweida)

Adin Thompson
Justin Huxtable
Taylor Marshall

(EM)Bruhn(Matthew Dunn) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

(EM)Miss Tefe(Chris Anderson) Mrs Stephanie
Thornton

(EM)Flamin' Ready(Paul Jenkins) Ms Samantha
Collett

6 KENDRICK RACING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

02

1800 metres $24000
Endless Mystery(Paul Jenkins) Craig
Robertson
I Ponder(John Symons & Sheila Jaden Lloyd

05
06

Laxon)

Kopangi (NZ)(Chris Waller)
Looks Like (NZ)(Paul Duncan)
Mr Dudwey(Paul Butterworth)

James Orman
Justin Huxtable

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

12
11

07:30PM

10

08:00PM

10

55.0

55.0
55.0

57.0
55.0
55.0
57.0

55.0

58.5
57.0
57.0

56.5
56.5

56.0
56.0
55.0
56.5

54.0

54.0

59.0

57.5

57.5
57.5
57.5

Elione Chaves
Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Nikita Beriman

08 Firebox(Diane Murphy)
09 Peekays Legacy(Tony Gollan)

10 Torque Leica Star(Stuart
Kendrick)

11 Natalieann(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)

12 Bold Delago(Gordon Hay)

Ben Thompson

Ms Melea
Castle

4 57.0
56.0

N

8 54.0

3 54.0

5 54.0

MOBECA INTERNAL LININGS & PARTITIONS BENCHMARK 58

Handicap

1300 metres $24000

01 Fastling(Trevor Thomas) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

03  Unlikelyoccurrence(Damien Nikita Beriman

Batters)
05 Without Shame(Liam Birchley)

06 Enterprise Jewel(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)

Les Tilley
Ben Thompson

07 Expensive To Keep(Jimmy Ms Yvette

Downes) Lewis

08 Out Back Boom(Chris Anderson) Mrs Stephanie

Thornton

09 Boom Ranga(Robert Heathcote) Ms Georgina

Cartwright

10  Hell Of A Prince(Rob Davidson) Craig

Robertson

12 Whistling Spirit(Ryan Tyrell & Tom Justin Huxtable
Button)

13 Possover(Belinda Mair) Nathan

Thomas

15 (EM)Federal Agent(Belinda Mair) Ms Tiffani

Brooker

16  (EM)Amber Blonde(Trevor Miller) ~ Ms Samantha

Collett

17 (EM)Divenire(Trevor Thomas) Elione Chaves

8 TAB Class 2 Handicap

1400 metres

01 Patton(Jack Bruce)
02  Jolly Rupert(Gary Duncan)

$24000

Ben Thompson
Taylor Marshall

08:30PM
6 60.0

7 58.5

3 585
12 58.0

10 58.0

13 58.0

9 575

1 575

2 56.0

8 55.0

11 56.0

4 54.0

5 54.0

09:05PM

2 59.0
3 58.0




04 Elegant Drover(Natalie McCall) Ms Tiffani 13 57.5
Brooker

05  Midnight Rambler(Kim Ms Samantha 7 57.0
Mothershaw) Collett

06 Champagne Pop(Robert Jaden Lloyd 12 56.5

Heathcote)

09 Yes To Excess(Chris Anderson) Mrs Stephanie 11 55.5
Thornton

11 Kaboom(Darryl Hansen) Kyle 4 545
Wilson-Taylor

13 Danerock(Belinda Mair) Nathan 10 54.0
Thomas

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee

for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of

information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.




